

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 82354360

Data publicarii	19.05.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.459,03 RON - 1.459,03 RON

Descriere: 1 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 2 ELASTIC AUTO BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 3 PENSULA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 4 COLIERE PLASTIC/SET BUC 5 21.01 105.05 19.96 5 SARMA KG 4.05 20.16 81.65 15.51 6 ELECTROZI SUDURA KG 13.50 31.86 430.11 81.72 7 PASTA EURODERM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 8 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 70 0.42 29.40 5.59 9 SILICON BUC 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 10 SPUMA PISTOL BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 11 CUTTER BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 12 NIT POP CU SAIBA BUC 200 0.27 54.00 10.26 13 PISTOL FURTUN BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 14 CABLU OTEL ML 10 1.25 12.50 2.38 15 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 3 4.20 12.60 2.39 16 MANERE SILD BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 17 PISTOL AER BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 18 SURUBURI CU PIULITA BUC 25 1.26 31.50 5.99 19 CHEIE FIXA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 20 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 8 3.36 26.88 5.11 21 Set chei tubulare buc 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 22 MATURA BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 23 PIULITE BUC 25 0.16 4.00 0.76 24 TIJA FILETATA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 25 COADA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 26 GALEATA CU MOP BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66 27 MARKER BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 28 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 29 TIJA FILETATA 14 BUC 2 16.80 33.60 6.38 30 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 31 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 32 BANDA SCOTCH BUC 3 8.40 25.20 4.79 33 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 34 ANCORA CHIMICA BUC 1 37.81 37.81 7.18 35 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 27.71 27.71 5.26
